Public Assistance Grant Awards
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*This Report Does not Include Public Assistance De-Obligations. Obligations are subject to adjustment over the life of the Project.
**FEMA obligates funding for a project directly to the Grantee (State or Tribe). It is the Grantee's responsibility to ensure that the eligible Sub-Grantee (listed
in this spreadsheet as Applicant Name) receives the award funding.

Disaster | Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name (026111114Y Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

1 1995 DR Vermont  ALBANY (TOWN OF) Orleans C - Roads & Bridges $26,550.23 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York AMITYVILLE Suffolk B - Protective Measures $6,793.69 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York AMITYVILLE Suffolk G - Recreational or Other $16,158.77 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BABYLON Suffolk C - Roads & Bridges $316,978.20 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BABYLON (TOWN OF) Suffolk B - Protective Measures $23,242.97 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BAY SHORE FIRE DISTRICT Suffolk A - Debris Removal $3,960.00 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BAY SHORE FIRE DISTRICT Suffolk E - Public Buildings $20,877.74 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BAY SHORE FIRE DISTRICT Suffolk G - Recreational or Other $225.00 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BRENTWOOD U. F. S. D. Suffolk G - Recreational or Other $999.59 06/25/2013
New

2 4085 DR York BRIGHTWATERS Suffolk A - Debris Removal $6,836.85 06/25/2013
New BROOKHAVEN MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

2 4085 DR York MEDICAL CENTER Suffolk E - Public Buildings $211,544.02 06/25/2013
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BYRAM HILLS DISTRICT OFFICE

CATSKILL REGIONAL MEMORIAL CENTER

CENTRE ISLAND

COLD SPRING

COPIAGUE PUBLIC FREE SCHOOL

DISTRICT

COVE NECK

CUTCHOGUE NEW SUFFOLK PARK

DISTRICT

DIVISION OF THE BUDGET

EAST BRENTWOOD FIRE DISTRICT

EAST MEADOW UNION FREE SCHOOL DIST

EAST WILLISTON UNION FREE SCHL

ETHICAL CULTURE FIELDSTON SCHL

Westchester

Sullivan

Nassau

Putnam

Suffolk

Nassau

Suffolk

Statewide

Suffolk

Nassau

Nassau

Bronx

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

B - Protective Measures

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

$450.00

$1,420.59

$20,404.85

$10,566.55

$238,421.97

$3,150.00

$5,552.10

$9,000.00

$18,227.36

$17,219.05

$43,039.61

$14,991.75

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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DR
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York

FARMINGDALE

FARMINGDALE

FARMINGVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

FEDERATION EMPLOYMENT & GUIDANCE

SERVICE.INC

FLORAL PARK

GARDEN CITY

GARDEN CITY

GREAT RIVER FIRE DISTRICT

GREENPORT

HEBREW ACADEMY OF LONG BEACH

HEMPSTEAD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HEMPSTEAD PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Nassau

Nassau

Suffolk

New York

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Suffolk

Suffolk

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

B - Protective Measures

C - Roads & Bridges

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

G - Recreational or Other

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

E - Public Buildings

$15,395.69

$13,460.23

$13,653.96

$4,410.00

$37,490.17

$13,476.09

$10,278.68

$268.61

$8,254.81

$88,206.44

$8,360.82

$5,361.12

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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New
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New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

HEMPSTEAD SANITARY DISTRICT NO. 1

HEMPSTEAD (TOWN OF)

HICKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT

HOFSTRA UNIVERSITY

HUNTER (TOWN OF)

INTREPID MUSEUM FOUNDATION

ISLAND PARK SCHOOL

ISLIP (TOWN OF)

ISLIP (TOWN OF)

ISLIP (TOWN OF)

ISLIP (TOWN OF)

JEWISH BOARD-FAMILY & CHILDREN

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Greene

New York

Nassau

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

New York

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

F - Public Utilities

B - Protective Measures

C - Roads & Bridges

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

C - Roads & Bridges

E - Public Buildings

G - Recreational or Other

A - Debris Removal

$11,798.76

$3,463.12

$4,500.00

$15,597.81

$55,176.93

$140,598.42

$1,600,220.48

$178,230.73

$1,100.21

$475,607.54

$17,965.42

$15,727.73

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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New
York

New
York

JEWISH BOARD-FAMILY & CHILDREN

KENSINGTON

KISMET FIRE DISTRICT

LAKE RONKONKOMA FIRE DISTRICT

LAKE RONKONKOMA FIRE DISTRICT

LIFE'S WORC, INC

LONG BEACH PUBLIC LIBRARY

LUTHERAN JUNIOR-SENIOR HIGH

MAHOPAC FALLS FIRE DEPT

MALVERNE

MANORHAVEN

MASSAPEQUA WATER DISTRICT

New York

Nassau

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Putnam

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

$5,076.00

$20,555.45

$6,847.27

$16,999.87

$6,248.26

$981.88

$1,588.50

$51,032.67

$4,090.41

$485,933.45

$392,898.99

$12,303.95

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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MELVILLE FIRE DEPT

MILL NECK

MONTAUK PUBLIC SCHOOL

NASSAU (COUNTY)

NASSAU (COUNTY)

NESCONSET FIRE DISTRICT

NESCONSET FIRE DISTRICT

NEW HYDE PARK

NEW SCHOOL UNIVERSITY

NEW SCHOOL UNIVERSITY

NEW YORK

NEW YORK HOSPITAL MEDICAL CENTER
OF QUEENS

Suffolk

Nassau

Suffolk

Nassau

Nassau

Suffolk

Suffolk

Nassau

New York

New York

Queens

Queens

G - Recreational or Other

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

E - Public Buildings

F - Public Utilities

A - Debris Removal

$6,088.05

$56,223.69

$4,500.00

$557,545.03

$137,955.44

$18,521.87

$14,986.80

$529,545.16

$22,597.53

$18,774.98

$2,116,499.40

$4,359.02

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated
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New
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New
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New
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New
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NORTH BABYLON UNION FREE SCHOOL
DISTRICT

NORTHPORT (RR NAME OLD NORTHPORT)

OCEAN BEACH

PARKS, RECREATION, HISTORIC

PRESERVATION

PLANDOME HEIGHTS

PORT JERVIS

ROCKLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

ROCKVILLE CENTRE

ROOSEVELT ISLAND OPR. CORP. OF
STATE OF NY

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Statewide

Nassau

Orange

Rockland

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Nassau

Statewide

E - Public Buildings

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

E - Public Buildings

A - Debris Removal

A - Debris Removal

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

C - Roads & Bridges

E - Public Buildings

G - Recreational or Other

A - Debris Removal

$5,729.74

$384,068.24

$153,957.53

$2,469,057.30

$27,831.00

$33,963.97

$15,605.46

$4,130.04

$33,246.26

$18,857.84

$16,839.08

$25,034.56

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013



Page 8 of 11

Disaster Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

2

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

DR
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DR

DR

DR

DR
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New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

SALTAIRE

SALTAIRE

SAYVILLE FIRE DISTRICT

SEA CLIFF

SHAWANGUNK (TOWN OF)

SOUTH HUNTINGTON UNION FREE
SCHOOL DIST

SUFFOLK COUNTY PARKS

SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
SUNY

TOURO COLLEGE & UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

ULSTER (COUNTY)

UNIONVILLE FIRE DEPT

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Nassau

Ulster

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk

Statewide

Kings

Ulster

Orange

C - Roads & Bridges

G - Recreational or Other

E - Public Buildings

C - Roads & Bridges

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

G - Recreational or Other

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures

$1,217,113.75

$152,707.05

$4,027.80

$5,310.00

$1,125.00

$25,797.56

$31,735.67

$25,595.70

$27,121.50

$44,337.28

$22,500.00

$8,992.40

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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Disaster Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

2

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4085

4034

4034

4038

4075

4075

4091

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York

New
York
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland
Maryland

Maryland

Maryland

UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY ASSN OF
NASSAU COUNTY

VETS INC.

VILLAGE OF THE BRANCH (LOCAL NAME
THE BRANCH)

WARWICK

WAWARSING (TOWN OF)

WILLIAM FLOYD SCHOOL DISTRICT

SOMERSET (COUNTY)

ST. MARY'S COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC
WORKS

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT

CHARLES (COUNTY)
CHARLES (COUNTY)

SOUTHERN MARYLAND ELECTRIC COOP,
INC.

Nassau

Queens

Suffolk

Orange

Ulster

Suffolk

Somerset

St. Mary's

Anne Arundel

Charles

Charles

Statewide

A - Debris Removal

E - Public Buildings

A - Debris Removal

G - Recreational or Other
A - Debris Removal

E - Public Buildings

B - Protective Measures
A - Debris Removal

D - Water Control
Facilities

A - Debris Removal

B - Protective Measures

F - Public Utilities

$48,908.36

$4,498.07

$228,388.50

$31,500.00

$85,344.85

$9,000.00

$1,946.18

$70,552.13

$1,502.25

$106,521.15

$25,301.04

$753,088.21

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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Disaster Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

6

1659

1659

1809

1998

1998

4010

4018

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

DR

New
Mexico

New
Mexico

Missouri

lowa

lowa

Kansas

lowa

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

PUEBLO OF ACOMA

TAOS PUEBLO

STATE OF MISSOURI EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT AGENCY

COUNCIL BLUFFS

PLATTVILLE DRAINAGE DISTRICT

READING

DUBUQUE

BOTTINEAU COUNTY WTR RESOURCE

BOARD

BURLINGTON

MINOT

MINOT

MINOT PARK DISTRICT

Cibola

Taos

Statewide

Pottawattamie

Mills

Lyon

Dubuque

Bottineau

Ward

Ward

Ward

Ward

F - Public Utilities

D - Water Control
Facilities

B - Protective Measures
F - Public Utilities

B - Protective Measures
E - Public Buildings

F - Public Utilities

D - Water Control
Facilities

C - Roads & Bridges

A - Debris Removal

F - Public Utilities

E - Public Buildings

$311,415.44

$16,453.77

$1,840.46

$137.29

$265.78

$5,951.87

$130,235.25

$28,581.75

$3,692.30

$96,553.31

$11,802.87

$156,328.87

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013
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Disaster Disaster Date
Region| Number Type Applicant Name County Damage Category Code Federal Share Obligated | Obligated

8

8

8

8

1981

1981

1981

4088

DR

DR

DR

DR

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

North
Dakota

Utah

MINOT PARK DISTRICT Ward
MINOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 Ward
WARD (COUNTY) Ward
UTAH DIVISION OF EMERGENCY

MANAGEMENT Statewide

G - Recreational or Other

E - Public Buildings

C - Roads & Bridges

Z - State Management

$127,204.97

$575,134.20

$4,050.00

$23,945.00

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013

06/25/2013



Legend of Category of Work
Emergency Work

Category A: Debris Removal - Clearance of trees and woody debris; certain building wreckage; damaged/destroyed building contents;
sand, mud, silt, and gravel; vehicles; and other disaster-related material deposited on public and, in very limited cases, private
property .

Category B: Emergency Protective Measures - Measures taken before, during, and after a disaster to eliminate/reduce an immediate
threat to life, public health, or safety, or to eliminate/reduce an immediate threat of significant damage to improved public and private
property through cost-effective measures.

Permanent Work

Category C - Roads and Bridges Repair of roads, bridges, and associated features, such as shoulders,ditches, culverts, lighting, and
signs.

Category D - Water Control Facilities Repair of drainage channels, pumping facilities, and some irrigationfacilities. Repair of levees,
dams, and flood control channels fall underCategory D, but the eligibility of these facilities is restricted.

Category E - Buildings and Equipment Repair or replacement of buildings, including their contents and systems; heavy equipment; and
vehicles.

Category F - Utilities Repair of water treatment and delivery systems; power generation facilities and distribution facilities; sewage
collection and treatment facilities; and communications.

Category G - Parks, Recreational Facilities, and Other Facilities Repair and restoration of parks, playgrounds, pools, cemeteries,
masstransit facilities, and beaches. This category also is used for any work or facility that cannot be characterized adequately by
Categories A-F.
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